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Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 11 - 22Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 18 3 Whatdasay 21 7 813 23 9923 9779 928 2637 936 2661
2 19 10 Spare Parts 21 7 741 85 10009 8824 835 2336 924 2642
3 21 2 Death Wish Coffe 20 8 813 23 10013 9848 894 2495 902 2588
4 14 7 Mean Machine 20 8 752 75 9670 8956 811 2282 881 2517
5 20 12 The Boys 19 9 810 26 9932 9728 872 2501 907 2606
6 22 4 Fighting Irish 17 11 713 108 9718 8503 760 2225 874 2567
7 16 5 #5 - Tool Bags 13 15 729 95 9574 8743 794 2273 860 2459
8 17 6 D-Bags 10 18 714 107 9345 8571 796 2208 852 2409
9 11 11 Auto Body Clam B 10 18 645 166 9389 7751 688 1965 836 2452

10 15 1 Bowl Durham 8 20 767 62 9549 9178 830 2390 871 2497
11 12 8 261 5 23 712 109 9608 8471 783 2193 875 2469
12 13 9 VACANT TEAM 0 28 700 119 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

928 Whatdasay 2637 Whatdasay 936 Whatdasay 2661 Whatdasay
894 Death Wish Coffe 2501 The Boys 924 Spare Parts 2642 Spare Parts
872 The Boys 2495 Death Wish Coffe 907 The Boys 2606 The Boys

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 277 Mike Gallitelli 714 Bryan Delehanty 277 Mike Gallitelli 714 Bryan Delehanty

266 Steve Renzi 711 Austin Zullo 266 Steve Renzi 711 Austin Zullo
258 Ryan Abitabile 700 Steve Renzi 258 Ryan Abitabile 700 Steve Renzi

Women 231 Lisa Rathbun--Read 593 Lisa Rathbun--Read 231 Lisa Rathbun--Read 593 Lisa Rathbun--Read
219 Sharon Sager 530 Sharon Sager 219 Sharon Sager 530 Sharon Sager

Average List of Regular Team Members
To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop True

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 Average ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 Average
82 Bryan Delehanty 2041 9 683 670 226.78

118 Austin Zullo 1307 6 655 645 217.83
79 Mike Gallitelli 2606 12 664 648 217.17
81 Anthony Clay 2555 12 640 624 212.92

126 Steve Renzi 2534 12 646 630 211.17
78 Bob Mock 2500 12 635 619 208.33
48 James Murray 2450 12 625 609 204.17

119 Zach Walker 2449 12 626 610 204.08
27 Steve Clark 612 3 618 611 204.00
59 Charles E. Tessitore 2448 12 627 611 204.00

115 Bryan Green 2446 12 614 598 203.83
50 Lee Quivey 2420 12 610 594 201.67
71 Michael Renzi 2412 12 618 602 201.00

141 Jason Bellamy 602 3 604 597 200.67
195 Frank Belli 2406 12 609 593 200.50

25 Mark Kaufman 1784 9 604 591 198.22
33 Jim Bonaparte 1968 10 593 579 196.80

163 Jeff J. Belli 1753 9 587 574 194.78
116 Kyle Welnofer 2332 12 593 577 194.33

96 Ryan Abitabile 2330 12 595 579 194.17
147 David Allen 2325 12 585 569 193.75

16 Bill Majewski 1731 9 585 572 192.33

54 Terry Prendergast 1148 6 580 570 191.33
117 Dave Wolf 2279 12 571 555 189.92

49 Lisa Rathbun--Read 2246 12 574 558 187.17
52 Greg Murray 2241 12 564 548 186.75

134 Carl Copps 2219 12 556 540 184.92
93 Ed Kuhl 1648 9 560 547 183.11
31 Dennis M. Newell 2157 12 543 527 179.75

142 Arnie Buell 536 3 538 531 178.67
65 Lloyd H. Denny Jr. 2120 12 535 519 176.67
21 Chris Bonaparte 1551 9 525 512 172.33
45 Sharon Sager 2047 12 518 502 170.58

104 Alex Fraser 1922 12 493 477 160.17
125 Paul Mecier 1919 12 481 465 159.92
129 Mike Belli 1912 12 488 472 159.33

99 Chris Zinsley 473 3 475 468 157.67
40 Mark Mateunas 1885 12 485 469 157.08

111 Josh Provost 1872 12 483 467 156.00
110 Jimmy Hart 1857 12 468 452 154.75

66 Jason Chriss 1390 9 470 457 154.44
139 David Franze 1306 9 446 433 145.11

84 Bryan Delehanty, Jr. 1293 9 435 422 143.67
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Bowl Durham  Lane 15  HDCP=62

147 David Allen 194 181 189 564 2325 12 193 223 615 223 615 209
21 Chris Bonaparte 204 179 201 584 1551 9 172 204 584 204 584 175
27 Steve Clark 203 204 205 612 612 3 bk206 205 612 205 612 206
33 Jim Bonaparte 184 191 216 591 1968 10 196 219 613 219 613 214

2 - Death Wish Coffe  Lane 21  HDCP=23

81 Anthony Clay 211 228 195 634 2555 12 212 257 666 257 666 210
48 James Murray 215 256 227 698 2450 12 204 256 698 256 698 203
52 Greg Murray 192 173 196 561 2241 12 186 237 611 237 611 192

141 Jason Bellamy 178 192 232 602 602 3 bk211 232 602 232 602 211
3 - Whatdasay  Lane 18  HDCP=23

50 Lee Quivey 226 182 193 601 2420 12 201 235 681 235 681 204
126 Steve Renzi 235 227 223 685 2534 12 211 266 700 266 700 210
134 Carl Copps 167 197 132 496 2219 12 184 217 585 217 585 196

79 Mike Gallitelli 194 205 277 676 2606 12 217 277 676 277 676 221
4 - Fighting Irish  Lane 22  HDCP=108

84 Bryan Delehanty, Jr. 158 138 148 444 1293 9 143 169 449 169 449 147
40 Mark Mateunas 174 158 163 495 1885 12 157 178 495 178 495 159
49 Lisa Rathbun--Read 183 213 176 572 2246 12 187 231 593 231 593 201
82 Bryan Delehanty 245 243 226 714 2041 9 226 257 714 257 714 219

5 - #5 - Tool Bags  Lane 16  HDCP=95

65 Lloyd H. Denny Jr. 199 173 178 550 2120 12 176 222 550 222 550 186
129 Mike Belli 136 197 114 447 1912 12 159 223 561 223 561 155
195 Frank Belli 189 215 167 571 2406 12 200 238 642 238 642 211
163 Jeff J. Belli a184 a184 a184 552 1753 9 194 224 631 224 631 215

6 - D-Bags  Lane 17  HDCP=107

25 Mark Kaufman a188 a188 a188 564 1784 9 198 243 623 243 623 197
139 David Franze 167 133 146 446 1306 9 145 179 446 179 446 171

31 Dennis M. Newell 189 159 235 583 2157 12 179 235 583 235 583 199
16 Bill Majewski a182 a182 a182 546 1731 9 192 244 654 244 654 208

7 - Mean Machine  Lane 14  HDCP=75

78 Bob Mock 207 191 223 621 2500 12 208 254 663 254 663 215
66 Jason Chriss a144 a144 a144 432 1390 9 154 181 495 181 495 169
71 Michael Renzi 182 237 226 645 2412 12 201 246 654 246 654 205
54 Terry Prendergast 190 183 209 582 1148 6 bk189 212 582 212 582 189

8 - 261  Lane 12  HDCP=109

45 Sharon Sager 165 168 169 502 2047 12 170 219 530 219 530 180
125 Paul Mecier 156 141 141 438 1919 12 159 192 547 192 547 168
142 Arnie Buell a169 a169 a169 507 536 3 bk179 186 536 186 536 179

59 Charles E. Tessitore 189 223 190 602 2448 12 204 236 638 236 638 205
9 - VACANT TEAM  Lane 13  HDCP=119

120 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
123 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
124 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
138 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___

10 - Spare Parts  Lane 19  HDCP=85

99 Chris Zinsley 122 213 138 473 473 3 bk175 213 473 213 473 175
96 Ryan Abitabile 187 258 164 609 2330 12 194 258 609 258 609 ___
93 Ed Kuhl a173 a173 a173 519 1648 9 183 245 615 245 615 179

117 Dave Wolf 184 191 215 590 2279 12 189 222 590 222 590 191
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

11 - Auto Body Clam B  Lane 11  HDCP=166

104 Alex Fraser 157 186 177 520 1922 12 160 186 520 186 520 174
110 Jimmy Hart 153 137 178 468 1857 12 154 180 491 180 491 180
111 Josh Provost 142 155 138 435 1872 12 156 190 497 190 497 163

80 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
12 - The Boys  Lane 20  HDCP=26

115 Bryan Green 203 214 192 609 2446 12 203 221 644 221 644 195
116 Kyle Welnofer 232 199 193 624 2332 12 194 232 624 232 624 204
118 Austin Zullo a199 a199 a199 597 1307 6 bk209 243 711 243 711 209
119 Zach Walker 238 210 223 671 2449 12 204 248 671 248 671 220

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sean O'Flaherty 202 0 1819 9 268 731 268 731 0 0

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk05  10/06  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4
Wk06  10/13  10-  6  11-  1   3-  8  12-  2   7-  4   9-  5
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